
Tabell2

Sida 1

Resultat Trettondagssmällen 2015
Totalt

Namn
Poäng Träff 5&6

1 580 24
2 547 23
3 Andreas Johansson 533 22
4Gunnar Karlsson 532 23
5 527 22
6 Torbjörn Lindström 526 21
7Mattias Bergman 519 22
8 506 22
9Magnus Erixon 505 20
10 493 21
11Håkan Björn 486 17
12 480 21
13 480 17
14 479 19
15Mikael Palm 477 17
16 Tommy Blom 474 17
17 467 19
18 462 19
19 461 16
20 459 21

Jim Forsberg
Daniel Kron

Sten Hallström

Kim Pantzar

Gary Nelson

Sven Andresson
Peter Siegel
Johan Lorin

Thomas Olausson
Magnus Blix
Mats Lodén
Arne Söderberg



Tabell2

Sida 2

21 Björn Holm 440 18
22 Kaj Sjöberg 429 20
23 429 15
24Mikael Lindqvist 428 15
25 400 20
26Hans Nilsson 394 14
27 378 18
28 Karl Håkansson 364 16
29 359 9
30 358 15
31 358 13
32 Tony Lundberg 353 15
33 348 14
34 336 14
35 312 11
36 Johan Röstberg 312 8
37 270 12
38 270 11
39 267 9
40 251 10
41 250 12
42 242 9
43 241 10
44 239 10
45 Stefan Eklund 234 10
46 233 8
47Martin Jansson 227 7
48Willy Eriksson 226 10

Pär Öhrberg

Markus Junevall

Kenneth Petersson

Lars Brorsson
Anders Staaf
Andreas Larsen

Ian Netz
Jim Berglund
Daniel Pederson

Peter Propst
Alf Kling
Bengt Peterson
Stefan Kristerson
Elenore Olsson
Per Ekstrand
Lena Mickelsson
Magnus Torneus

Mustafa Kulogila



Tabell2

Sida 3

49 225 10
50 223 10
51Mikael Olsson 220 10
52 218 9
53 215 9
54 206 9
55 195 7
56 193 6
57 Kurt Lövgren 189 8
58 Anders Johansson 180 8
59 178 8
60Dennis Karlsson 176 7
61 166 7
62 Anneli Högfeldt 135 4
63Niklas Alven 133 5

Jonas Wetterholm
Anita Ellström

Joakim Sandvold
Peter Björnstedt
Anita Abrahamsson
Margaretha Sparrfelt
Mikael Öberg

Eiler Eriksson

Johnny Giertz



Tabell2

Sida 1

Resultat Trettondagssmällen 2015
Fin

Namn Stn1 Stn2 Stn3 Stn4 Stn5 Stn6 Resultat

1 43 47 48 48 54 56 6 6 296 12
2Magnus Erixon 45 41 45 50 54 51 6 6 286 12
3 46 43 50 45 45 53 6 6 282 12
4 42 42 50 42 48 57 6 6 281 12
5Mattias Bergman 41 38 47 47 49 53 6 6 275 12
6 36 40 44 45 53 52 6 6 270 12
7 45 46 47 43 42 47 5 6 270 11
8 45 39 41 47 47 49 6 6 268 12
9 Torbjörn Lindström 34 38 48 49 42 54 5 6 265 11
10 Karl Håkansson 40 41 47 46 38 53 5 6 265 11
11 42 37 45 45 42 52 5 6 263 11
12 46 34 49 47 31 55 4 6 262 10
13 34 46 43 42 52 44 6 6 261 12
14 44 42 44 46 41 43 5 5 260 10
15 Björn Holm 33 37 47 45 42 51 5 6 255 11
16 Tommy Blom 47 41 45 40 31 49 4 6 253 10
17Hans Nilsson 42 36 46 47 33 48 5 6 252 11
18 41 40 43 45 44 38 5 5 251 10
19 44 34 45 42 41 44 6 6 250 12
20 40 39 49 46 28 48 4 6 250 10

Stn 5 Träffar Stn 6 Träffar Tot träffar

Jim Forsberg

Daniel Kron
Gary Nelson

Peter Propst
Alf Kling
Thomas Olausson

Kim Pantzar
Sten Hallström
Sven Andresson
Peter Siegel

Stefan Kristerson
Elenore Olsson
Johan Lorin



Tabell2

Sida 2

21 40 42 35 46 42 44 6 6 249 12
22 38 24 47 46 45 49 6 6 249 12
23 41 37 40 44 33 50 4 6 245 10
24 44 42 34 46 21 55 3 6 242 9
25 43 27 45 47 41 38 5 5 241 10
26 41 39 44 43 40 34 5 4 241 9
27 37 38 41 48 37 38 5 5 239 10
28 Kaj Sjöberg 29 30 42 35 47 55 6 6 238 12
29 Stefan Eklund 36 33 44 46 31 44 4 6 234 10
30Martin Jansson 47 37 45 43 15 40 2 5 227 7
31Willy Eriksson 37 40 48 39 22 40 5 5 226 10
32 42 35 27 45 49 27 6 4 225 10
33Mikael Lindqvist 29 45 43 44 31 32 4 4 224 8
34 38 24 34 43 47 37 5 5 223 10
35Mikael Olsson 33 28 38 41 33 47 4 6 220 10
36 35 37 40 36 30 37 4 5 215 9
37 Tony Lundberg 29 27 42 43 31 40 4 5 212 9
38 39 24 48 42 34 21 4 3 208 7
39 41 35 38 26 19 47 3 6 206 9
40 38 30 45 36 17 39 2 5 205 7
41 20 35 47 37 22 34 3 4 195 7
42 36 27 34 47 49 0 6 0 193 6
43 Kurt Lövgren 30 24 31 40 27 37 3 5 189 8
44 Johan Röstberg 34 32 37 40 15 24 2 3 182 5
45 Anders Johansson 34 37 0 46 39 24 5 3 180 8
46 20 26 27 39 26 40 3 5 178 8
47 35 33 33 8 22 46 3 6 177 9
48Dennis Karlsson 36 36 24 34 19 27 4 3 176 7

Arne Söderberg
Kenneth Petersson
Jim Berglund
Per Ekstrand
Lena Mickelsson
Mats Lodén
Magnus Torneus

Jonas Wetterholm

Anita Ellström

Peter Björnstedt

Daniel Pederson
Anita Abrahamsson
Pär Öhrberg
Margaretha Sparrfelt
Mikael Öberg

Eiler Eriksson
Ian Netz



Tabell2

Sida 3

49 35 28 33 35 6 38 1 5 175 6
50 29 18 33 33 24 29 3 4 166 7
51 39 21 40 33 6 10 1 1 149 2
52 Anneli Högfeldt 11 4 46 43 9 22 1 3 135 4
53Niklas Alven 34 2 28 33 14 22 2 3 133 5
54 27 13 25 30 0 22 0 3 117 3
55 18 26 20 31 13 6 1 2 114 3

Andreas Larsen
Johnny Giertz
Lars Brorsson

Mustafa Kulogila
Bengt Peterson



Tabell2

Sida 1

Resultat Trettondagssmällen 2015
Grov

Namn Stn1 Stn2 Stn3 Stn4 Stn5 Stn6 Resultat

1 45 42 48 49 53 47 6 6 284 12
2 Andreas Johansson 43 42 46 44 42 53 5 6 270 11
3 40 40 41 45 51 48 6 6 265 12
4 42 40 47 43 48 45 6 5 265 11
5 Torbjörn Lindström 44 43 42 48 40 44 5 5 261 10
6Gunnar Karlsson 38 37 39 42 48 52 6 6 256 12
7 37 40 46 46 39 38 5 5 246 10
8Mattias Bergman 36 39 45 47 29 48 4 6 244 10
9 44 29 39 46 49 36 6 5 243 11
10Håkan Björn 42 35 43 42 46 34 6 4 242 10
11Mikael Palm 44 38 48 45 22 41 3 5 238 8
12 44 37 39 42 29 38 4 5 229 9
13 37 32 42 31 38 47 5 6 227 11
14 43 31 46 43 15 42 2 5 220 7
15 40 38 40 45 16 41 2 5 220 7
16 35 36 38 45 32 33 5 4 219 9
17Magnus Erixon 39 29 48 46 31 26 4 4 219 8
18 35 36 37 28 28 54 3 6 218 9
19 33 33 34 45 39 28 5 4 212 9
20 32 38 27 47 26 40 4 5 210 9

Stn 5 Träffar Stn 6 Träffar Tot träffar

Jim Forsberg

Sten Hallström
Daniel Kron

Magnus Blix

Kim Pantzar

Johan Lorin
Anders Staaf
Peter Siegel
Mats Lodén
Sven Andresson

Joakim Sandvold
Gary Nelson
Arne Söderberg



Tabell2

Sida 2

21 38 34 43 44 17 34 2 5 210 7
22Mikael Lindqvist 29 35 45 44 20 31 3 4 204 7
23 37 36 25 43 31 27 4 3 199 7
24 38 10 34 45 19 51 4 6 197 10
25 Kaj Sjöberg 43 25 39 25 16 43 2 6 191 8
26 Björn Holm 33 27 47 23 30 25 4 3 185 7
27 39 31 33 29 15 36 2 5 183 7
28 32 23 42 37 0 37 0 5 171 5
29 10 30 40 32 13 28 2 4 153 6
30Hans Nilsson 33 18 33 32 17 9 2 1 142 3
31 Johan Röstberg 33 20 29 20 18 10 2 1 130 3
32 42 12 7 25 21 22 3 3 129 6
33 7 21 10 39 15 24 2 3 116 5
34 26 14 16 19 12 17 2 2 104 4
35 29 16 7 14 13 12 2 2 91 4

Lars Brorsson

Thomas Olausson
Markus Junevall

Andreas Larsen
Ian Netz
Bengt Peterson

Kenneth Petersson
Mustafa Kulogila
Daniel Pederson
Jim Berglund



Tabell2

Sida 1

Resultat Trettondagssmällen 2015
Namn Stn1 Stn2 Stn3 Stn4 Stn5 Stn6 Resultat

1Gunnar Karlsson 44 45 48 47 40 52 5 6 276 11
2 Andreas Johansson 44 45 46 38 47 43 6 5 263 11
3Håkan Björn 46 43 48 49 16 42 2 5 244 7
4Mikael Palm 35 40 46 44 40 34 5 4 239 9
5 43 34 42 44 20 41 3 5 224 8
6 Tommy Blom 42 39 44 45 31 20 4 3 221 7
7 33 28 42 42 27 44 4 5 216 9
8 37 19 27 46 35 39 5 5 203 10
9 Tony Lundberg 40 9 23 27 20 22 3 3 141 6
10 31 12 40 14 8 26 1 3 131 4
11 Karl Håkansson 19 14 7 23 8 28 1 4 99 5

Magnum
Stn 5 Träffar Stn 6 Träffar Tot träffar

Pär Öhrberg

Magnus Blix
Markus Junevall

Anders Staaf
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